AFAQ350C

{ATF~035
- ¥D70225 01

&
N &
? ./
g !
et
(3]
. (APA0350C)
' LOF 2 - (APA0350C)
96/12 “.. TERMS: FOB TAIWAM IN U.$.DOLLARS
o 96/12
I™ OLD NEW T
N PART NO 2ART MO DRSCRIPTION QTY I oLD WEW
1 IN-s ) CHLOSL Hex BOLT M5 10T NO PART NO PART MO DESCRIPTION
2 |MO3E5AF107 |BMAAFO70C0 [Washer 1 47 [MO365AD102 {BMAADO2000 |[Secondary Trigger
3 [MO3ESAFI06 |[EMAAFO600C |Exhaust Cover 1 48 (P-330167 CPJ3016 Spring Pin 3x16
5 {M-DO520 am05200 Bolt M5x20 4 49 |o-P38 COP38 0-Ring
§ [FO350ARL0L |BFAARDLIO0Q {Body Cap L 5S¢ |FO3SOAF1l2 |BFAAFPL2000 |Rear Cap
7 |M-LOS0§ CMLOS060 Set Screw SS5x6 b 51 [M-DO5M4 CMDO5140 Bolt MSxld
: ;g;:gxig; raaoo0 z::ing : 51 |M-DO525 OMD0S250  |Bolt M5x2S
10 lo-2892¢ m”“s‘”m o-Ring . 53 [FO350BWI0L {BFAAWOL000 |Main Bit Guide
11 lo-45524¢ COM55240 0-Ring 3 5¢ [F0350BP202 |BPARP22000 [Secondary Bit Guide
12 |P0350AA201 |BFAAA21000 |Valve Piston 1 55 [FO3SOBW201 |BFAAWIL000 [Contact Arm
B 13 |0-29819 con299190  lo-Ring N 56 |FO350BWLL6 |BFAAWL6000 [Spring of Contact Arm
) 14 |o-38440 COA384400  |O-Ring i3 57 |N-4 CN1LOeL Hex Bole M4

15 [PO350AR104 [BPAMAO4G00 |[Valve Guide 1 S8 |[FO350BW205 |[BFAAW35000 |[Safety Adjustor
17 IM-DOS40 CMD05400 BOlt M5x40 1 £0 |E033955109 |BEAAPOSOO0 nock o
18 |PO3SOABLOL |BPAABOLOCO in Cylinder L 62 |Fo350BP108  |SFAAP080OO et
19 [0+33338 JCOA333350  |0-Ring L N 4
20 |r0350aC102 1[BFARC02000 |Main Piston 1 63 [M-R0408 URO2080 - |Bol Mixs )
21 |e-ssoier  llepysend Spring Pin 5x14 N 64 |FO350BP115 |[BFAAP15000 |{Supplyment Steel Piate
22 [P-§30147  .|CPJ304 Spring Pin 3xi4 L 65 [M-RO410 QMRO4100 Bolt Mdx10
23 |FO350AC10L {BFAACCLO0C {Driver Blade 1 66 {0-01415 CORO14150  {O-Ring
24 [PO3SOAFLO0L [BFAAFOL0S0 |Body Housing 1 67 |[FO350BP113 IBFAAPI3000 |Stem of Conversion Board

25 |PO350AB102 [BFARBO2000 IMain Piston Stop

26 {FOJS0AF102 {BPAAFQ2000 [Driver Guide

27 Jo-6162¢ COR616240 0-Ring

28 JFO350AF1ll |BFAAFL1000 {Bolster

29 |FO3IS0BW202 |BFAAW32000 |[Actuate Board

30 |FO350BW203 BFAAW33000 Spring

31 {PO3SOBW204 |BFARWIQ000 |Guide of Actuats Board

68 [FO350BPL02 |{BFAAPC2000 |Conversion Board

69 IM-V0425 MV04250 Bolt Mdx2S

70 jFO0350BP104 |BFAAPOLDQO |Brads Feeder

71 |FO350BP20L BFAAP21000 |Magazine Guide Board
72 |FO350BPlla |BFAAPI4000 [Magazine Cover

73 [N-S CN1651 Hex Bolt MS

32 {p-s2008 CPS2008 Spring pin 2x8 74 |FO3508P107 [BFAAPG7000 [Bolster
33 |r0350AEL0L  |BFAAEOL000 |capinet of air switch 75 |FO350BP101 BFAAPOLO0O [Pusher
38 {0-16820 COAL68200 0-Ring 76 [MO365BQL0O3 (BMAAQO3000 |Spring
35 {0-02514¢ COAQ25140 O-Ring 77 |PG350BP1IL BFAAPL1000 Wrench Guard

36 [FO350AE301 |BFAXE31000 |Stem of Air Switch
37 |PO3SOAES0L |(BFAAZRE1000 |Spring

78 iM-RO314 CMRO3140 BOlt M3Ixl4
79 |FO350BP10S [BFAAPO600O ([Roller

38 (0-P8 corg Q-Ring 80 [FO3S0BPLOS BFAAPOS000 Spring Plate

39 |PO3SOAE4OL |[BFAARLLS800 |[Pole a1 |N-3 CN1031 Hex Bolc M3

40 |0-05219 COA052150  jO-Ring 82 [FO350BW302 |BPAAWS2000 |Distance Attachment A
41 lo-pe cops 0-Ring a3 |F03S50BW303 |BFAAWS3000 |Distance Attachment 5
42 [0-1351¢ COAL35240  |O-Ring

84 |M-DOS22 Qmos220 30lt M5x22

85 |[FOIS0BWIOL |BFAAWS1000 |Guide Actachment

86 |FO350BW206 |BFAAW3I6000 |Contact Arm Guard
87 [M0365AR105 |cWwo061310  |wasner

43 |P03IS0AS201 {BFARE21000 |Triggar Valva Housing
44 [FO3SOXE602 |BFAAFOBOQO |Washer

45 |P-530247 CPJ3024 Spring Pin 3x24
46 |M0I6SADL0L [BMAADOL000 {Main Trigger

h—-Ni-vk‘A‘J»—)«b‘r‘Nb—'v‘vv‘r'rr)b—‘l)(\.‘m)‘uk'kNHmH}"-‘HUNPPHHS

R e S S N e i N el S e e e =

.!:

!




